
Cesar Chavez High School

“Home of the Titans”

2024-2025 Girl’s Basketball Schedule

Date                                          Opponent                           Location                         Time 
Mon – 11/18/24 Florin (Foundation Game) Chavez 6pm

Thurs-Sat 11/28-30/24 Rodriguez Tournament V Fairfield TBA

Tues 12/3/24 Lodi JV/V Chavez 6/730

Thurs-Sat 12/5-7/24 Lathrop Tournament F Lathrop TBA

Thurs-Sat 12/5-7/24 Lady Titans Tournament JV/V Chavez TBA

Mon 12/9/24 Mountain House F/JV/V Mountain House 430/6/730

Tues 12/10/24 Kimball F/JV/V Chavez 430/6/730

Thurs12/12/24 Langston Hughes V/Escalon JV Chavez 530/7

Fri 12/13/24 River Island JV/V Chavez 6/730

Mon 12/16/24 Pleasant Grove JV/V Elk Grove 5/630

Thur-Sat 12/19-21/24 Livingston Tournament JV/V Livingston TBA

Thur-Sat 12/27,28,30/24 West Coast Jamboree V TBA TBA

Fri 1/3/25 Bradshaw Christian V Bradshaw Christian 6pm

Fri/Sat 1/3- 4/25 Merced Tournament F/JV Merced TBA

Tues 1/7/25 Bear Creek JV/V Bear Creek 5/630

Mon 1/13/25 Stagg JV/V Stagg 5/630

Thurs 1/16/25 Franklin JV/V* Franklin 5/630

Tues 1/21/25 Edison JV/V* Edison 5/630

Thurs 1/23/25 Bear Creek JV/V* Chavez 5/630

Tues 1/28/25 Tokay JV/V* Tokay 5/630

Thurs 1/30/25 McNair JV/V* McNair 5/630

Tues 2/4/25 Weston Ranch JV/V* Chavez 5/630

Thurs 2/6/25 Stagg JV/V* Chavez 5/630

2/10/25 SJAA League Tourney V* McNair TBA

Bold = Home Games * = denotes league game

Varsity Head Coach: Willie Duncan Jr, Asst Varsity Coach: Keith McGrew

JV Head Coach: Williesha Duncan,–Asst. JV Coach: Willie Duncan III

Freshmen Head Coach: Mandy Coleman, -Asst. Freshmen Coach :Khalil Manning

Athletic Director: Ryan Berg Principal: Cynthia Cardenas Sanchez

2929 Windflower Lane Stockton, CA 95212

League: SJAA Mascot: Titans Colors: Black & Vegas Gold


